Manufacturers of
High-Temperature
Custom-Engineered Cables
High Temperature
and Specialty Cables for
the Power Generation Industry
A Global Leader in Custom-Engineered Wire
and Cable for the Power Generation Industry

lbs./m ft.
ETFE Tray Cable
150°C/200°C
181837C6 37/C 18 ETFE Tray Cable 18 37 0.016 0.046 0.646 344
181637C6 37/C 16 ETFE Tray Cable 16 37 0.016 0.046 0.723 482
181219C6 19/C 12 ETFE Tray Cable 12 19 0.016 0.046 0.705 549
180605C6 5/C 6 ETFE Tray Cable 6 5 0.026 0.046 0.783 576
FEP Tray Cable
200°C
181837C6 37/C 18 FEP Tray Cable 18 2 0.021 0.062 0.748 474
181637C6 37/C 16 FEP Tray Cable 16 37 0.021 0.062 0.825 623
181219C6 19/C 12 FEP Tray Cable 12 19 0.021 0.062 0.785 660
180605C6 5/C 6 FEP Tray Cable 6 5 0.031 0.081 0.880 720
FEP
200°C
321602S1.012 2/C 16 Shield 200 C 16 2 0.013 0.012 0.199 37
321603S3.012 3/C 16 Shield 200 C 16 3 0.013 0.012 0.212 49
321404U3.015 4/C 14 Unshield 200 C 14 4 0.014 0.012 0.252 68
321407U3.015 7/C 14 Unshield 200 C 14 7 0.014 0.015 0.312 117
321203U1.015 3/C 12 Unshield 200 C 12 3 0.014 0.013 0.266 78
321005U3.015 5/C 10 Unshield 200 C 10 5 0.016 0.016 0.410 201
FG2000®
450°C/538°C
491203U3 3/C #12 FG2000 12 3 0.037 0.039 0.430 140
491204U4 4/C #12 FG2000 12 4 0.037 0.039 0.470 181
491403U1 3/C #14 FG2000 14 3 0.034 0.038 0.370 100
491603S5 3/C #16Shielded FG2000 16 3 0.034 0.032 0.400 110
Thermocouple
150°C/200°C/250°C       Consult facory. We offer many designs in ETFE, FEP, PFA and FG2000®.
450°C/538°C                  We also offer Thermocouple Extension Cables.
All data is subject to change. Please confirm dimensions and weights with factory before ordering.